ﬁ D.C. PACK LTD.
D.C. PAPER & PLASTIC INDUSTRIES LTD.

Horshim 45685, Israel, Tel. 972-3-9005555, Fax. 972-3-9005500 info@dcpack.co.il

10/03/19
DECLARATION OF COMPLIANCE

This is to certify that we D.C. Paper & Plastic Industries are the manufacturers of the "Tavor" paper
cups and takeaway food containers.

The products are produced in Israel.
The products are intended to be in contact with: Dry / Aqueous / Acidic / oily foodstuff.

The paper cups are made of virgin wood pulp covered with PE on one or two sides, and they
complies to the EU Directives and its amendments and/or FDA Regulations concerning plastic

materials and/or final plastic articles intended to come into contact with food.

After inspection the cups are packed in a plastic sleeve, and then in cardboard boxes.

In accordance with Regulation (EC) no. 1935/2004 all cardboard boxes are marked for traceability
purposes.

Before shipment, all batches are checked by our own inspectors.

The factory does not make use of child labor or forced labor and the labor conditions are good

according to local standards.

Kind Regards,

Daria Ponomarenko
Quality Manager

Our products protect your products





